DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JUNE 2017

[ Dpate] Day Time Topic Speaker / Guide
& "GUEST LECTURES
r15/6/2017’ Thursday ’1:00 to 2:00 PM Endoscopy for Surgeons I Dr. Amol Bapaye
k& LECTURES
[ 14/6/2017|Wednesday [1:00 to 2:00 PM Flaps in Plastic Surgery I Dr. Swami
28/6/2017|Wednesday [1:00 to 2:00 PM |Principles of ERCP Dr. Doiphode
JOURNAL CLUB
13/6/2017|Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Apoorv Bhat Dr. Pawan
26/6/2017|Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Samir Deshpande Dr. Samadhan
STUDENT SYMPOSIUM
5/6/2017| Monday [1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Abhijeet - lleostomy Dr. Jadhav
12/6/2017] Monday [1:00to 2:00 PM |[Dr. Rushikesh - SMA Thrombosis Dr. Phadke
19/6/2017| Monday |1:00to 2:00 PM |Dr. Maruti - Meanoma Dr. Gulve
26/6/2017| Monday [1:00to 2:00 PM [HOLIday
CLINICO PATHOLOGICAL CONFERENACE
8/6/2017|Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Dr. Sachin Naik
22/6/2017|Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Dr. J. B. Pardeshi
CASE PRESENTATION
9/6/2017|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Bhushan + Apoorv Dr. Khachane
16/6/2017 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushabh + Samir Dr. Bharadwaj
23/6/2017|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushikesh + Dr. Maruti Dr. Gawade
30/6/2017|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Saurabh + Dr. Abhijeet Dr. Kanitkar
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE
7/6/2017|Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology -
14/6/2017 |Wednesday |[2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
21/6/2017|Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology Dept of Radiology
28/6/2017(Wednesday ([2:00to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
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